TS68952
MODEM TRANSMIT/RECEIVE CLOCK GENERATOR
March 1995
68
95
2-
01
.E

DIP28
(Plastic Package)
ORDER CODE : TS68952CP
. INDEPENDANT TRANSMIT AND RECEIVE
CLOCK GENERATORS WITH DIGITAL
PHASE LOCKED LOOPS.TRANSMIT DPLL SYNCHRONIZATION ON
EXTERNAL TERMINAL CLOCK OR INTER-
NAL RECEIVE CLOCK.RECEIVE DPLL SYNCHRONIZATION CON-
TROLLED FROM THE BUS.FOUR EXTERNAL CLOCKS AVAILABLE,
PLESIOCHRONOUS ON TRANSMIT AND
RECEIVE CHANNELS :
- BIT RATE CLOCK
- BAUD RATE CLOCK
- SAMPLING CLOCK
- MULTIPLEXING CLOCK.DIRECT INTERFACE WITH STANDARD MPU
8-BIT BUS.LOW POWER CMOS TECHNOLOGY.AVAILABLE IN DIL OR SURFACE MOUNT
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
The TS68952 is a Clock Generatorcircuit designed
to generate all the necessary clocks frequencies
needed by high-speed modems applications.
PLCC2828
(Plastic Chip Carrier)
ORDER CODE : TS68952CFN
The TS68952 copes with all the CCITT recommen-
dations from V.22 to V.33 including full-duplex rec-
ommendations. Used in conjunction with the
TS68950 Transmit (Tx) Analog Front-End circuit
and the TS68951 Receive Analog Front-End*, it
provides a very cheap and efficient interface to
digital signal processing functions in high speed
modems.
* The interconnection between the 3 chips of the Modem Analog